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Table 2.13: Percentage Distribution of Household Members by Main Source of Drinking Water, Governorate and Urban/Rural 
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  62.4 

  67.3 

   4.8 

  12.7 

   0.4 

   1.9 

  100 

  100 

Urban 

Rural 

 Kingdom   63.3    6.2    2.1   100 المملكة

  100 

  100 

  100 

  100 

  100 

  100 

  100 

  100 

  100 

  100 

  100 

  100 

   1.6 

   4.4 
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 بئر جمع
Well 

 المجموع أخرى 
Tanker Other Total 

 الشبكة العامة
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  المحافظة
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Governorate and  
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  39.0 

  21.4 

  32.6 

  25.8 

  19.7 

  15.5 

  16.7 

   3.9 

  19.5 

   0.0 

  12.9 

   0.2 

  30.8 

  13.7 
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 13.2: التوزيع النسبي لأفراد الأسرة حسب المصدر الرئيسي لمياه الشرب والمحافظة والحضر والريف جدول
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